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EUROPEAN RECORD 6438 ŠEBRLE Roman CZE Budapest (HUN) 7 MAR 2004

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 6424 DVORÁK Tomáš CZE Gent (BEL) 25 FEB 2000

TIMING, RESULTS SERVICE &

DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY

Rank Bib Name Nat 60m LJ SP HJ 60H POV 1K Points
Points

Behind
Leader

1 311 RUSSHKURENYOV Ilya 6.98 7.78 13.89 2.10 7.86 5.30 2:44.84

889 (4) 1005 (1) 722 (8) 896 (1) 1017 (3) 1004 (1) 820 (8)

1894 (1) 2616 (2) 3512 (1) 4529 (1) 5533 (1) 6353 (1)

6353 WL

2 158 GERABELE Arthur 6.93 7.56 15.54 1.92 7.67 4.90 2:35.64

907 (1) 950 (3) 823 (1) 731 (13) 1066 (1) 880 (7) 922 (2)

1857 (2) 2680 (1) 3411 (2) 4477 (2) 5357 (2) 6279 (2)

6279 74 PB

3 247 NEDSINTNICOLAAS Eelco 6.98 7.51 14.03 1.98 7.98 5.20 2:39.00

889 (4) 937 (4) 730 (7) 785 (6) 987 (5) 972 (2) 885 (3)

1826 (4) 2556 (4) 3341 (5) 4328 (4) 5300 (3) 6185 (3)

6185 168 SB

4 135 FRAQUERIN Gaël 7.12 7.41 13.81 2.01 7.98 5.00 2:34.54

840 (12) 913 (5) 717 (10) 813 (3) 987 (5) 910 (5) 935 (1)

1753 (6) 2470 (8) 3283 (7) 4270 (6) 5180 (6) 6115 (4)

6115 238 PB

5 60 CZEHELCELET Adam 7.03 7.38 14.43 2.01 7.95 4.90 2:45.66

872 (7) 905 (6) 755 (5) 813 (3) 994 (4) 880 (7) 812 (9)

1777 (5) 2532 (5) 3345 (4) 4339 (3) 5219 (4) 6031 (5)

6031 322

6 120 FRAAUZEIL Bastien 7.08 7.08 14.90 2.01 8.10 5.20 2:46.93

854 (11) 833 (9) 784 (3) 813 (3) 957 (9) 972 (2) 798 (10)

1687 (9) 2471 (7) 3284 (6) 4241 (8) 5213 (5) 6011 (6)

6011 342 PB

7 110 ESPUREÑA Jorge 6.96 6.88 13.46 2.04 7.81 4.80 2:42.61

897 (3) 785 (12) 695 (12) 840 (2) 1030 (2) 849 (9) 845 (4)

1682 (10) 2377 (12) 3217 (10) 4247 (7) 5096 (8) 5941 (7)

5941 412

8 351 SWEOLSON Petter 7.03 7.11 13.40 1.98 8.19 5.00 2:43.51

872 (7) 840 (7) 692 (13) 785 (6) 935 (12) 910 (5) 835 (6)

1712 (8) 2404 (11) 3189 (11) 4124 (12) 5034 (11) 5869 (8)

5869 484 SB

9 65 CZELUKÁŠ Marek 6.93 7.04 13.69 1.98 8.07 4.80 2:44.15

907 (1) 823 (10) 709 (11) 785 (6) 964 (8) 849 (9) 828 (7)

1730 (7) 2439 (9) 3224 (9) 4188 (9) 5037 (10) 5865 (9)

5865 488

10 302 RUSLUKYANENKO Artem 7.02 6.79 14.70 1.95 8.01 5.20 2:52.65

875 (6) 764 (13) 771 (4) 758 (11) 979 (7) 972 (2) 738 (12)

1639 (13) 2410 (10) 3168 (12) 4147 (11) 5119 (7) 5857 (10)

5857 496

11 162 GERBRUGGER Mathias 7.05 6.99 15.25 1.95 8.26 4.80 2:42.92

865 (10) 811 (11) 805 (2) 758 (11) 917 (13) 849 (9) 841 (5)

1676 (11) 2481 (6) 3239 (8) 4156 (10) 5005 (12) 5846 (11)

5846 507

12 243 NEDBRAUN Pieter 7.23 7.11 13.85 1.98 8.17 NM 2:51.77

802 (14) 840 (7) 719 (9) 785 (6) 939 (11) 0 747 (11)

1642 (12) 2361 (13) 3146 (13) 4085 (13) 4085 (13) 4832 (12)

4832 1521
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Rank Bib Name Nat 60m LJ SP HJ 60H POV 1K Points
Points

Behind
Leader

278 POLWIESIOLEK Pawel 7.03 7.63 14.32 1.98 8.13 4.50 DNS

872 (7) 967 (2) 748 (6) 785 (6) 949 (10) 760 (12)

1839 (3) 2587 (3) 3372 (3) 4321 (5) 5081 (9)

DNF

26 BELPITTOMVILS Niels 7.22 NM DNS

806 (13) 0

806 (14)

DNF

206 ISLLÁRUSSON Einar Daði DNS DNS

Legend
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start H Hurdles HJ High Jump

LJ Long jump NM No Mark PB Personal Best Prog. Progressive

Pts Points SB Season Best SP Shot Put WL World Lead Indoor
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